A

BGlBRG

BG/BRG

Lichtenfels

Lichtenfelsgasse 3 -5, 8010 Graz
leisten lachen Ileben

Kalender Schichtbetrieb

Februar Marz
1 Mo 5 1
2 Di 2
3 Mi 3
4 Do 4
5 Fr 5 Fr Homeschooling
6 Sa 6
7 So 7
8 Mo Semesterferien 6 8
9 Di Semesterferien 9
10 Mi Semesterferien 10
11 Do Semesterferien 11
12 Fr Semesterferien 12 Fr Homeschooling
13 Sa 13
14 So 14
15
16
17
18
19 Fr Homeschooling 19 Fr Josef

26 Fr Homeschooling 26 Fr Homeschooling

27 Sa 27 Sa

28 So 28 So Beginn der Sommerzeit, Palmsonntag
29 Mo Osterferien 13
30 Di Osterferien
31 Mi Osterferien
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